HES-3109 Managed CPE Switch
8-Port 10/100/1000Base-T with 1-Port
100/1000Base-X  or 10/100/1000Base-T Managed
Gigabit CPE Switch
Description
Connection Technology Systems (CTS) HES-3109 is a
Gigabit Ethernet 10/100/1000Base-T to 100/1000Base-X
CPE Switch within an eye-catching pearl-white box. Often,

Specification
CPE Switch HES-3109
Order Information
Model
Fiber Ports TP Ports
CATV RF
Receiver
Power Type
Speed(Mbps) Type Connector Distance Ports Speed(Mbps) Ports
HES-3109FC 1000 MM SC 550M 1 10/100/1000 8 - External Power Adapter
HES-3109FC
(SM-10/20/30/50/80)
1000 SM SC
10/20/30/
50/80KM
1 10/100/1000 8 - External Power Adapter
HES-3109W2A
(SM-10/20/40)
1000 WDM SC 10/20/40KM 1 10/100/1000 8 - External Power Adapter
HES-3109W2B
(SM-10/20/40)
1000 WDM SC 10/20/40KM 1 10/100/1000 8 - External Power Adapter
HES-3109W2A(SM-10)-DR 100/1000 WDM SC 10KM 1 10/100/1000 8 - External Power Adapter
HES-3109W2B(SM-10)-DR 100/1000 WDM SC 10KM 1 10/100/1000 8 - External Power Adapter
HES-3109SFP-DR 100/1000 SFP - - 1 10/100/1000 8 - External Power Adapter
HES-3109TP - - - - - 10/100/1000 9 - External Power Adapter
HES-FCT Fiber Cable Management Tray Unit
HES-3109 / HES-3109-DR
DS-S052_HES-3109_A10
SFP-31-DR
SFP-31
CPE Switch HES-3109
Model
Fiber Port
Speed(Mbps) Type Connector Distance Wavelength (nm) Temperature
SFP-31FC-DR 100/1000 MM LC 2KM/550M 1310 0°C to 70°C